
PLANET41 MOBI- VENTURE LIMITED
list of unsecured financial Creditors who have filed their claims during CIRP

Sl. No. Name of creditor Address Principal Interest Other charges Total Claim
 Amount of claim 

admitted 
Amount of claim not 

admitted
 Remarks, if any 

#REF! TJSB Sahakari Bank Limited  Madhukar Bhavan, Road 
No. 16, Wagle Estate, 
Thane-400604 

8,35,469          1,58,63,383    17,23,519       1,84,22,371          -                                1,84,22,371               

1 Recovered the outstanding 
loan through sarfaesi in totality.
2) No communication post 2016.

Total 8,35,469          1,58,63,383    17,23,519       1,84,22,371          -                                1,84,22,371               -                                                     

 Note – 1) The IRP may revise the amounts of claims admitted when he comes across additional information warranting such revision. 


